
Poř. Jméno Oddíl RN kat.

1. Květoň Ondřej Jiskra Domažlice 2004 Mžci x

2. Končal Adam Sokol Plze ň V. 2002 Sžci

3. Legát Petr Union Plze ň 1999 Dci

4. Vladyka Jakub Sokol Plze ň V. 1999 Dci

5. Sochor Miroslav Union Plze ň 1999 Dci

6. Kucha ř Jan Horšovský Týn 1999 Dci x

7. Závora Adam Union Plze ň 2001 Dci

8. Grus Mat ěj Union Plze ň 2002 Sžci

9. Důra Matouš Sokol Plze ň V. 2002 Sžci

10. Lanči Jakub Union Plze ň 1999 Dci

11. Jánský Marek Sokol Plze ň V. 2000 Dci

12. Hnojska Andrea Klatovy 2003 Sžky

13. Matoušová Aneta TJ Hrádek 2002 Sžky

14. Pachner Jan Union Plze ň 2003 Sžci

15. Janoušová Pavla Sokol Plze ň V 1999 Dky x

16. Janoušová Petra Sokol Plze ň V 1999 Dky x

17. Žižkovská Rebeka Sokol Plze ň V 2003 Sžky

18. Hnojský Jakub Klatovy 2000 Dci

19. Netrval Jan TJ Klatovy 2001 Dci

20. Klimeš Jakub Sokol Plze ň V. 1999 Dci x

21. Puchta Tomáš Sokol Plze ň V. 2000 Dci x

22. Marešová Zde ňka Jiskra Domažlice 2003 Sžky

23. Šebková Kristýna Union Plze ň 2001 Dky

24. Gábor Filip SKU Ř 1999 Dci

25. Bošek Vladimír DIOSS Ný řany 1999 Dci

26. Vyleta Michal Sokol Plze ň V. 2001 Dci

27. Kuncl Denis Sokol Plze ň V. 2003 Sžci

28. Belfín Karel TJ Klatovy 2001 Dci

29. Gabriel Petr Union Plze ň 2003 Sžci

30. Havlíček Matěj TJ Klatovy 2003 Sžci

31. Dzuro Robin Sokol Plze ň V. 2003 Sžci

32. Bist řický David Union Plze ň 2003 Sžci

33. Vyletová Helena Sokol Plze ň V 2002 Sžky

34. Hromiaková Andrea Sokol Plze ň V 2001 Dky

35. Vraný Lukáš Sokol Plze ň V. 2001 Dci x

36. Bedná ř David Union Plze ň 2006 Mžci

37. Květoň Tomáš Sokol Pocínovice 2003 Sžci x

38. Ibrmajer Mat ěj Union Plze ň 2003 Sžci

39. Palacký Daniel Sokol Plze ň V. 2002 Sžci x

40. Krivda Daniel Sokol Bor 2004 Mžci x

41. Ulč Lukáš Sokol Plze ň V 2004 Mžci

42. Grusová Eliška Union Plze ň 2005 Mžky

43. Mídová Eliška Horaž ďovice 2003 Sžky

44. Šeflová Kate řina TJ Hrádek 2002 Sžky

45. Ji řičková Pavlína Horaž ďovice 2003 Sžky

46. Stenglová Kristýna Dioss Ný řany 2003 Sžky

47. Holubová Klaudie Sokol Plze ň V. 2004 Mžky

48. Fráňa Dominik Trnová 2004 Mžci x



49. Bohdan Michal Union Plze ň 2007 Mžci

50. Klimeš Daniel Sokol Plze ň V 2006 Mžci

51. Hronek Antonín Sokol Plze ň V 2006 Mžci

52. Voleský Mat ěj Sokol Černošín 2004 Mžci

53. Gallerachová Iva Bor u Tachova 2007 Mžky x

54. Mrvíková Veronika Union Plze ň 2004 Mžky

55. Frouz Václav P řeštice 2001 Dci x

56. Mareška Filip Sokol Plze ň V. 2001 Dci x

57. Houška Jan P řeštice 2001 Dci x

58. Říhová Tereza Sokol Bor 2001 Dky x

59. Myška Václav TJ Sokol Černošín 2003 Sžci

60. Kokoška Jakub Union Plze ň 2003 Sžci

61. Nocar Josef Union Plze ň 2003 Sžci x

62. Višňovský Václav Union Plze ň 2003 Sžci

63. Uhlík Šimon TJ Dob řany 2003 Sžci x

64. Mídová Valérie Horaž ďovice 2003 Sžky

Kohout Kryštof Sokol Plzeň V. 2001 Dci

Toman Ondřej Pocínovice 1999 Dci

Tománek Matyáš TJ Klatovy 2000 Dci

Čábal Petr Ný řany 2000 Dci

Mlezivová Kristýna Union Plzeň 1999 Dky

Kinzl Jan Sokol Plzeň V. 2001 Dci

Krejča Vladimír Sokol Černošín 2001 Dci

Běl Jan Dioss Ný řany 2001 Dci

Váchal Matěj J. Domažlice 2002 Sžci

Fryček Tomáš Dioss Ný řany 2002 Sžci

Křenek Filip Přeštice 2003 Sžci

Vávrová Tereza Horaž ďovice 2002 Sžky

Grigar Filip Sokol Černošín 2004 Mžci

Brada Martin Přeštice 2004 Mžci

Krejča František Sokol Černošín 2005 Mžci

Lang David Sokol Plze ň V 2006 Mžci

Záhoř Pavel Sj Stod 2004 Mžci

Moučka Matěj Sokol Plze ň V 2000 Dci

Jaramillo V ěra Sokol Plze ň V 2007 Mžky

Švarc Jan Union Plze ň 2007 Mžci

Mandák Lukáš Horaž ďovice 2008 Mžci

Šimanovský Marek Horaž ďovice 2008 Mžci



Turnajové

pořadí Jméno Oddíl RN kat.

Nasazovací

pořadí Divize

1 Kon čal Adam Sokol Plze ň V. 2002 Sžci 2.

2 Legát Petr Union Plze ň 1999 Dci 3.

3 Vladyka Jakub Sokol Plze ň V. 1999 Dci 4.

4 Sochor Miroslav Union Plze ň 1999 Dci 5.

5 Závora Adam Union Plze ň 2001 Dci 7.

6 Grus Mat ěj Union Plze ň 2002 Sžci 8.

7 Důra Matouš Sokol Plze ň V. 2002 Sžci 9.

8 Lanči Jakub Union Plze ň 1999 Dci 10.

9 Jánský Marek Sokol Plze ň V. 2000 Dci 11.

10 Hnojska Andrea KST Klatovy 2003 Sžky 12.

11 Matoušová Aneta TJ Hrádek 2002 Sžky 13.

12 Pachner Jan Union Plze ň 2003 Sžci 14.

13 Žižkovská Rebeka Sokol Plze ň V. 2003 Sžky 17.

14 Hnojský Jakub KST Klatovy 2000 Dci 18.

15 Netrval Jan KST Klatovy 2001 Dci 19.

16 Marešová Zde ňka Jiskra Domažlice 2003 Sžky 22.

17 Šebková Kristýna Union Plze ň 2001 Dky 23.

18 Bošek Vladimír DIOSS Ný řany 1999 Dci 25.

19 Vyleta Michal Sokol Plze ň V. 2001 Dci 26.

20 Kuncl Denis Sokol Plze ň V. 2003 Sžci 27.

21 Belfín Karel KST Klatovy 2001 Dci 28.

22 Gabriel Petr Union Plze ň 2003 Sžci 29.

23 Havlíček Matěj KST Klatovy 2003 Sžci 30.

24 Dzuro Robin Sokol Plze ň V. 2003 Sžci 31.

25 Bist řický David Union Plze ň 2003 Sžci 32.

26 Vyletová Helena Sokol Plze ň V. 2002 Sžky 33.

27 Hromiaková Andrea Sokol Plze ň V. 2001 Dky 34.

28 Bedná ř David Union Plze ň 2006 Mžci 36.

29 Ibrmajer Mat ěj Union Plze ň 2003 Sžci 38.

30 Ulč Lukáš Sokol Plze ň V. 2004 Mžci 41.

31 Grusová Eliška Union Plze ň 2005 Mžky 42.

32 Mídová Eliška Horaž ďovice 2003 Sžky 43.

33 Šeflová Kate řina TJ Hrádek 2002 Sžky 44.

34 Ji řičková Pavlína Horaž ďovice 2003 Sžky 45.

35 Stenglová Kristýna Dioss Ný řany 2003 Sžky 46.

36 Holubová Klaudie Sokol Plze ň V. 2004 Mžky 47.

37 Bohdan Michal Union Plze ň 2007 Mžci 49.

38 Klimeš Daniel Sokol Plze ň V. 2006 Mžci 50.

39 Hronek Antonín Sokol Plze ň V. 2006 Mžci 51.

40 Voleský Mat ěj TJ Sokol Černošín 2004 Mžci 52.

41 Mrvíková Veronika Union Plze ň 2004 Mžky 54.

42 Myška Václav TJ Sokol Černošín 2003 Sžci 59.

43 Kokoška Jakub Union Plze ň 2003 Sžci 60.

44 Višňovský Václav Union Plze ň 2003 Sžci 62.

45 Mídová Valérie Horaž ďovice 2003 Sžky 64.

46 Běl Jan Dioss Ný řany 2001 Dci x

47 Moučka Matěj Sokol Plze ň V. 2000 Dci x

48 Čábal Petr Dioss Ný řany 2000 Dci x

49 Fryček Tomáš Dioss Ný řany 2002 Sžci x

50 Vávrová Tereza Horaž ďovice 2002 Sžky x

51 Lang David Sokol Plze ň V. 2006 Mžci x

52 Jaramillo V ěra Sokol Plze ň V. 2007 Mžky x

53 Švarc Jan Union Plze ň 2007 Mžci x

54 Mandák Lukáš Horaž ďovice 2008 Mžci x

55 Šimanovský Marek Horaž ďovice 2008 Mžci x
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